
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Flat Rock 13

Start 1-23-18
4 soil 4 Finish 1-25-18
17 clay/gravel 21
6 lime 27

191 shale 218
48 lime 266
36 shale 302
49 lime 351
22 shale 373 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1067’ 2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130 sxs  

10 lime 383
4 shale 387
92 lime 479
57 shale 536
59 lime 595
6 shale 601
48 lime 649

163 shale 812
41 lime 853
51 shale 904
31 lime 935
15 shale 950
10 lime 960
11 shale 971
6 lime 977
8 shale 985
4 lime 989
38 shale 1027
9 bkn sand 1036 Good show
36 shale 1072 T.D.
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